
APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2020
KAVALA

17 - 19/01/2020

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 1

19/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

198793098 00:57.02.1 MATSA MARTHA OSFP WOMEN

2003153289 00:59.26.2 LYRA ANTHI AOPF JR-W

2005162194 01:00.20.3 KOTANIDOU KONSTADINA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2002154519 01:00.33.4 TROHALAKI MARIA OSFP JR-W

2002147464 01:01.23.5 KONSTADINIDOU FOTEINI KODRAM JR-W

2003155755 01:01.46.6 KOUBENA NEFELI-MARIA AOPF JR-W

2003158976 01:01.61.7 PADAZIDOU KONSTADINA NOALEX JR-W

2006166089 01:02.73.8 KALTEZIOTI ADZELKOVITS NATA S.K.ROI GIRLS 14

2006162100 OOC01:01.89PAYLIDOU MARIA DESPOINA KODRAM GIRLS 14

2003157353 OOC01:02.54SYLAIOU MARIA NOALEX JR-W

2004159087 OOC01:03.07DIMITRIADOU SOFIA OFTHA GIRLS

2005168586 OOC01:03.32KARASAVVIDOU FOTEINI AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2005160991 OOC01:03.48GEORGOULI KALLIROI NEAPOLI GIRLS

2004161547 OOC01:03.77KALENI SOTIRIA PAOK GIRLS

2004159437 OOC01:04.12PETROPOULOU EYGENIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2004162268 OOC01:04.42PAPADOPOULOU IOANNA MAKEDONIK GIRLS
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2020

KAVALA

17 - 19/01/2020

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 2

19/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1990107657 00:51.05.1 MELADINIS ODYSSEYS PAOK MEN

1999139550 00:51.67.2 GEORGARAKIS IOANNIS AOPF MEN

2002147476 00:51.86.3 ZOUBOULOGLOU DIMITRIOS OSFP JR-M

2004168357 00:54.47.4 FLOROS VASILEIOS MAKEDONIK BOYS

2002155448 00:56.00.5 MEGAS VASILEIOS ARIS JR-M

2001155428 00:56.02.6 SKORDOPOULOS KONSTADINOS PAOK MEN

2005158424 00:56.31.7 MIHAILIDIS VASILEIOS KODRAM BOYS

1997142099 00:56.80.8 TROHATOS THEODOROS GSPERIST MEN

2003155134 OOC00:57.38KABERIS IOANNIS NEAPOLI JR-M

2006162245 OOC00:57.58SKARIS IOANNIS OTHAK BOYS 14

2005161076 OOC00:57.78PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS NOALEX BOYS

2005168380 OOC00:58.04GKIATAS FILIPPOS ARIS BOYS

2005160893 OOC00:58.11PELETIDIS KONSTADINOS OTHAK BOYS

2001164861 OOC00:59.38ELEYTHERAKIS LEONIDAS STEFA KAO THERMA MEN

2005163276 OOC00:59.50KELESIDIS KONSTADINOS MARIO AA ASTERIA BOYS

2004169462 OOC01:00.05PAPASIDERIS GEORGIOS RODATHL BOYS
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2020

KAVALA

17 - 19/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 3

19/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1995124638 00:31.84.1 DRASIDOU MARIA-THALEIA AOPF WOMEN

2000139732 00:33.23.2 KODOGEORGOU ELENI OSFP WOMEN

2003160213 00:33.26.3 TASAKOU ANDROMAHI OSFP JR-W

2002152563 00:34.52.4 HATZI MARIA ARIS JR-W

2004170213 00:34.96.5 KEFALOGIANNI MARIA S.K.ROI GIRLS

2003153287 00:35.58.6 DALIPI OURANIA AOPF JR-W

2001147699 00:35.68.7 NIKOLOPOULOU KONSTADINA AOPF WOMEN

2006166518 00:36.13.8 MAYROMATIDOU ELSA DEL.PTOL. GIRLS 14

2004161079 OOC00:36.44VLASIDI ELENI S.K.ROI GIRLS

2007167865 OOC00:36.80ADAKI ASIMINA S.K.ROI GIRLS 13

2006164405 OOC00:36.81KOUTSOUVALI MARIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14

2004160395 OOC00:37.07PAPAZISI FREIDERIKI ARIS GIRLS

2005162106 OOC00:37.26KOUTOUROUSIOU ZOI AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2007171839 OOC00:37.63NETA VASILIA NEAPOLI GIRLS 13

2002147726 OOC00:37.70PADZALI GEORGIA-MIKAELA GSPERIST JR-W

2006162090 OOC00:37.76MAYROGIANNI ELISAVET OTHAK GIRLS 14
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2020

KAVALA

17 - 19/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 4

19/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1993116388 00:28.01.1 SAMILIDIS PANAGIOTIS OFNI MEN

1995125073 00:29.93.2 ADONIOU SPYRIDON AOPF MEN

2000140129 00:31.41.3 GENKIANIDIS PANAGIOTIS-ORFE PAOK MEN

2004157892 00:31.94.4 KOUTSOULAS VASILEIOS S.K.ROI BOYS

2004158484 00:32.21.5 KAIMAKAMIS EYAGGELOS ARIS BOYS

2000144187 00:32.31.6 TSAGKAROPOULOS GEORGIOS OFNI MEN

2002147458 00:32.37.7 KOUMOUNDOUROS MARIOS KODRAM JR-M

2004158975 OOC00:32.08PARLIDIS FILIPPOS ANOARGYR BOYS

2005160622 OOC00:32.26TOPHANALIS MIHAIL KODRAM BOYS

2005163328 OOC00:32.88PELKOUDIS EYAGGELOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2005160984 OOC00:33.14KASSIAS VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS

1997133299 OOC00:33.36DIMOU STEFANOS-EYRIPIDIS POS.IOAN. MEN

2005164206 OOC00:33.66KRYONAS LEONIDAS ARIS BOYS

2005157361 OOC00:33.80PAPPAS SPYRIDON GSPERIST BOYS

2004159086 OOC00:34.10STASINOPOULOS EMMANOUIL NOALEX BOYS

2001145849 DNSTHOMOGLOU SAVVAS ARIS MEN
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2020

KAVALA

17 - 19/01/2020

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 5

19/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002147276 01:06.04.1 KIRTSOGLOU VASILIKI-MARIA ARIS JR-W

2005160870 01:06.37.2 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA OFTHA GIRLS

2000144164 01:07.55.3 TROHALAKI MARIA-MELINA OSFP WOMEN

2004160402 01:08.38.4 KARGA MARIA-RAFAELA OFTH GIRLS

2004160254 01:08.82.5 MANAKOU VASILIKI S.K.ROI GIRLS

2005162427 01:09.02.6 PANAGIOTIDOU IOANNA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2004155102 01:10.92.7 TSOKAKTSIDOU KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS

2005158540 01:11.88.8 KONSTADINIDOU HRYSANTHI NOK ARGON GIRLS

2007166348 OOC01:11.94PASSALI PANAILA DEL.PTOL. GIRLS 13

2005160969 OOC01:11.99MIHTATZI HRISTINA PANSER GIRLS

2003152988 OOC01:12.10MOSHONA STYLIANI AOPF JR-W

2007165886 OOC01:12.26MARVAKI EIRINI PANSER GIRLS 13

2005158997 OOC01:12.33STOUKA ANASTASIA PAOK GIRLS

2006168116 OOC01:12.79ADONAKOUDI ELENI AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14

2006158666 OOC01:13.49ZAPOUNIDI DESPOINA S.K.ROI GIRLS 14

2005162342 OOC01:14.29POLYHRONAKI THEONIA PANSER GIRLS
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2020

KAVALA

17 - 19/01/2020

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 6

19/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1994120256 00:56.90.1 SPANOUDAKIS GEORGIOS AOPF MEN

2000142176 00:57.22.2 MAKRYGIANNIS EYAGGELOS AOPF MEN

2002155233 00:57.86.3 ANDREOPOULOS THEODOROS ARIS JR-M

2003158469 00:58.94.4 KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS NOALEX JR-M

2004158275 00:59.17.5 FYKATAS GEORGIOS OSFP BOYS

2004160525 01:01.03.6 ZIABRAS ARION AA ASTERIA BOYS

2001145216 01:02.80.7 PAPALAKIS IOAKEIM OFNI MEN

2002147284 01:04.34.8 PALAIOLOGOS EYSTRATIOS-HRI NIREAS ORE JR-M

2005162119 OOC01:03.44KORDANOULIS VASILEIOS ARIS BOYS

2003157355 OOC01:05.15PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS OTHAK JR-M

2005162441 OOC01:06.95VZIVZIS NIKOLAOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2006165870 OOC01:07.88SAIRIS RAFAIL OFTHA BOYS 14

2006174311 OOC01:08.89PLATANITIS STYLIANOS IOANNIS S.K.ROI BOYS 14

2006171150 OOC01:09.00ALEXAKIS DIMITRIOS NOALEX BOYS 14

2007173113 OOC01:09.24POIMENIDIS DIMITRIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS 13

2006172486 OOC01:09.99HEIMONIDIS ALEXANDROS NEAPOLI BOYS 14
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2020

KAVALA

17 - 19/01/2020

RESULTS

200m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 7

19/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1999139683 02:22.66.1 TZIORA DIMITRA MAKEDONIK WOMEN

2004159933 02:23.33.2 KOKOLAKI EYAGGELIA GSPERIST GIRLS

2003147456 02:35.38.3 APOSTOLIDOU RAFAELA OTHAK JR-W

2004159601 02:35.97.4 RIGINOU ATHINA ARIS GIRLS

2005166876 02:42.56.5 KOURTIDI STYLIANI OFTHA GIRLS

2006168401 02:44.10.6 ANASTASOPOULOU MYRTO EIRI RODATHL GIRLS 14

2007179106 OOC03:00.42VAVOURA DESPOINA OFTHA GIRLS 13

2007171015 OOC03:21.66MARAKOU EYTHYMIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

2004 DNSFEJZULLAHU HANA SCSTEP GIRLS

2006 OOC DNSARNAUDOVA IVAILA SKVHR GIRLS 14
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2020

KAVALA

17 - 19/01/2020

RESULTS

200m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m)

# 8

19/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2000137003 02:02.67.1 DANOS NIKOLAOS AOKOLON MEN

1991112983 02:05.42.2 TYLIGADAS ANARGYROS OFTHA MEN

2004158483 02:06.88.3 ZAHARIADIS KONSTADINOS ARIS BOYS

2003147457 02:10.95.4 KALOUDIS GEORGIOS ARIS JR-M

2000145192 02:12.11.5 ATHANASOPOULOS ANASTASIOS GSPERIST MEN

2003154153 02:14.88.6 KALAITZIS STERGIOS PAO JR-M

2005160939 02:16.03.7 KARKALIANIDIS VYRON OTHAK BOYS

2005160960 02:17.03.8 KARASAVVAS SPYRIDON PANAG NOALEX BOYS

2006164124 OOC02:27.32KAZAKIS LEODIOS KODRAM BOYS 14

2005162992 OOC02:27.88PARTAKILOUDIS HRISTOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2006165201 OOC02:28.09MADEMLIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS 14

2005174338 OOC02:28.83BOHOUA ALEXANDROS KODRAM BOYS

2006172635 OOC02:28.91SELLOS ARISTOTELIS OFTHA BOYS 14

2006192169 OOC02:36.04HARALABOUS ANDREAS NOALEX BOYS 14

2007169652 OOC02:38.35KOBOLIAS SOTIRIOS KODRAM BOYS 13

2007166433 OOC02:39.52ROUTOULAS IASON S.K.ROI BOYS 13
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2020

KAVALA

17 - 19/01/2020

RESULTS

400m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 9

19/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1997131284 04:26.06.1 APLADI STYLIANI-ELEYTHERIA OSFP WOMEN

2003156989 04:26.98.2 HRISTODOULOU STYLIANI POS.IOAN. JR-W

2003157452 04:28.21.3 KEHAGIA ELENI ARIS JR-W

2000140180 04:33.34.4 KYRIAKOPOULOU GEORGIA AOPF WOMEN

2006166089 04:36.46.5 KALTEZIOTI ADZELKOVITS NATA S.K.ROI GIRLS 14

2004162268 04:36.91.6 PAPADOPOULOU IOANNA MAKEDONIK GIRLS

2004159437 04:42.23.7 PETROPOULOU EYGENIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2003153289 04:44.60.8 LYRA ANTHI AOPF JR-W
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2020

KAVALA

17 - 19/01/2020

RESULTS

400m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 10

19/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1998136026 03:51.89.1 NEGRIS DIMITRIOS OSFP MEN

2000140125 03:53.93.2 GEORGAKOPOULOS ANDREAS OSFP MEN

2003147446 04:09.93.3 MAYROGIANNIS HRYSOVALADIS NOALEX JR-M

2004158706 04:13.32.4 SIMOGIANNIS SOTIRIOS OSFP BOYS

2002155448 04:14.86.5 MEGAS VASILEIOS ARIS JR-M

2003159179 04:16.12.6 THEOFILOPOULOS FILIPPOS NE RODOPIS JR-M

2005160622 04:19.13.7 TOPHANALIS MIHAIL KODRAM BOYS

1998186558 DNSSKOTADIS GEORGIOS OSFP MEN
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2020

KAVALA

17 - 19/01/2020

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 11

19/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2000139732 02:30.75.1 KODOGEORGOU ELENI OSFP WOMEN

2003160213 02:40.96.2 TASAKOU ANDROMAHI OSFP JR-W

2003153287 02:43.93.3 DALIPI OURANIA AOPF JR-W

2004161079 02:47.79.4 VLASIDI ELENI S.K.ROI GIRLS

2005162106 02:48.20.5 KOUTOUROUSIOU ZOI AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2000140180 02:48.40.6 KYRIAKOPOULOU GEORGIA AOPF WOMEN

2007167865 02:48.56.7 ADAKI ASIMINA S.K.ROI GIRLS 13

2007171839 02:54.06.8 NETA VASILIA NEAPOLI GIRLS 13

2005157024 OOC02:52.24VASILEIADOU POLYXENI PAOK GIRLS

2004170213 OOC02:53.12KEFALOGIANNI MARIA S.K.ROI GIRLS

2006164405 OOC02:53.29KOUTSOUVALI MARIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14

2001147699 OOC02:53.96NIKOLOPOULOU KONSTADINA AOPF WOMEN

2006162090 OOC02:53.97MAYROGIANNI ELISAVET OTHAK GIRLS 14

2004163363 OOC02:55.97KARAPATAKI XANTHOULA IOULI AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2004158969 OOC02:57.21KETIKOGLOU ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS

2006166518 OOC02:57.92MAYROMATIDOU ELSA DEL.PTOL. GIRLS 14
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2020

KAVALA

17 - 19/01/2020

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 12

19/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2001145849 02:15.43.1 THOMOGLOU SAVVAS ARIS MEN

2000140129 02:30.48.2 GENKIANIDIS PANAGIOTIS-ORFE PAOK MEN

2002147458 02:31.24.3 KOUMOUNDOUROS MARIOS KODRAM JR-M

2006163768 02:31.28.4 VLASIDIS MIHAIL S.K.ROI BOYS 14

2005163328 02:34.49.5 PELKOUDIS EYAGGELOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

1997133299 02:37.91.6 DIMOU STEFANOS-EYRIPIDIS POS.IOAN. MEN

2004158484 02:38.45.7 KAIMAKAMIS EYAGGELOS ARIS BOYS

2006162436 02:39.03.8 BANIOTIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 14

2004159086 OOC02:36.86STASINOPOULOS EMMANOUIL NOALEX BOYS

2005157361 OOC02:39.22PAPPAS SPYRIDON GSPERIST BOYS

2004158975 OOC02:42.40PARLIDIS FILIPPOS ANOARGYR BOYS

2005164206 OOC02:44.65KRYONAS LEONIDAS ARIS BOYS

2005166183 OOC02:46.28DIDASKALOU NIKOLAOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2005160984 OOC02:47.95KASSIAS VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS

2005167711 OOC02:50.91PAPASTEFANOU DIMITRIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS

2006165861 OOC02:54.74ARGYRIADIS NIKOLAOS OFTHA BOYS 14
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2020

KAVALA

17 - 19/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 13

19/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1995124638 00:27.49.1 DRASIDOU MARIA-THALEIA AOPF WOMEN

2005162194 00:29.15.2 KOTANIDOU KONSTADINA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2002145850 00:29.40.3 VASILEIADOU VASILIKI ARIS JR-W

2007168589 00:29.41.4 MAGKOTSIOU ILEKTRA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

2004159933 00:30.66.5 KOKOLAKI EYAGGELIA GSPERIST GIRLS

2004156702 00:30.67.6 IKARIOU LABRINI-DIMITRA S.K.ROI GIRLS

2004159087 00:30.73.7 DIMITRIADOU SOFIA OFTHA GIRLS

2005160991 00:30.98.8 GEORGOULI KALLIROI NEAPOLI GIRLS

2005162427 OOC00:30.29PANAGIOTIDOU IOANNA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2000141462 OOC00:31.08BADANI MARINA-XANTHI PAOK WOMEN

2005163327 OOC00:31.53KARATROUPKOU AIKATERINI AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2006174835 OOC00:31.81DOUDOUMI AGGELIKI S.K.ROI GIRLS 14

2003147456 OOC00:32.17APOSTOLIDOU RAFAELA OTHAK JR-W

2005165488 OOC00:32.28THEOLOGOUDI ANASTASIA NOK ARGON GIRLS

2005166876 OOC00:32.71KOURTIDI STYLIANI OFTHA GIRLS

2004 OOC DNSFEJZULLAHU HANA SCSTEP GIRLS
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2020

KAVALA

17 - 19/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m)

# 14

19/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2001144954 00:24.99.1 BILAS STERGIOS-MARIOS EOFPF MEN

2003158469 00:25.06.2 KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS NOALEX JR-M

2001144689 00:26.16.3 PAPAGEORGIOU GEORGIOS-HRI ANOARGYR MEN

2001148003 00:26.51.4 KALAITZIS SPYRIDON IRAKLIS MEN

2005158424 00:26.60.5 MIHAILIDIS VASILEIOS KODRAM BOYS

1995125073 00:26.62.6 ADONIOU SPYRIDON AOPF MEN

2004162574 00:27.00.7 MYLONAS AGGELOS S.K.ROI BOYS

2001155428 00:27.08.8 SKORDOPOULOS KONSTADINOS PAOK MEN

2003147457 OOC00:26.93KALOUDIS GEORGIOS ARIS JR-M

1997142099 OOC00:27.42TROHATOS THEODOROS GSPERIST MEN

2000144187 OOC00:27.96TSAGKAROPOULOS GEORGIOS OFNI MEN

2005160939 OOC00:28.32KARKALIANIDIS VYRON OTHAK BOYS

2005162992 OOC00:28.44PARTAKILOUDIS HRISTOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2004156916 OOC00:28.80MOUTSOS IOANNIS DEL.PTOL. BOYS

2005158533 OOC00:28.92KONSTADINIDIS NIKOLAOS NOK ARGON BOYS

2003155134 OOC00:29.15KABERIS IOANNIS NEAPOLI JR-M
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